Ward Infection prevention and control dashboard Feb / March / April 2011

PPE

Ward Isolation
BM

Birth Centre

Cavell

Cellier Not applicable

Not applicable | Not applicable

Not applicable

MRSA screen

Not applicable

Not applicable

MRSA protocol

Peripheral lines

Catheters

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Day Surgery
Cloudesley
ITU

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Coyle

Eddington

ED Not applicable [Not applicable
Ifor

ISIS Not applicable | Not applicable
Labour Not applicable

Mary Seacole N
Mary Seacole S

Mercers
Meyrick
Montus

Murray
NNU
Nightingale
OPD

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable
Not applicable | |
Results pending |Results pending|Results pending Results pending Results pending Results pending _

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not performed

Not applicable

Not performed

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not performed

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable | Not applicable Not applicable Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not performed

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable
Not performed

SCBU

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not performed

Not applicable

Theatres
Thorogood

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not performed

Not performed

Not applicable

Hand hygiene

Not performed

Environmental

Not applicable

Commodes

Not applicable
Not applicable

Not applicable
Not applicable
Not applicable

Victoria

TOTALS 95% 95% start av 2 day{100% <72 hours |33 (32 required)

Next audit due May-11 May-11 May-11 May-11 May-11 May-11 May-11 May-11 May-11

By whom IPCT IPCT IPCT IPCT VLT/ Link staff Link staff VLT/ Link staff VLT Link staff
Aug/Sept/Oct 2010 Sept/Oct/Nov 2010 Jan/Feb/March 2011 Feb/March/ April 2011

Green 133 79% 120 75% 102| 70.5 121 85.9




Amber

29

18%

27

18%

30

20.6

28

17.5

Red

3%

12

7%

13

8.9

11

6.9










