Ward Infe	ction prev	vention a	nd control o	dashboard	Feb / March	n / April 20 [,]	11		
Ward	Isolation	PPE	MRSA screen	MRSA protocol	Peripheral lines	Catheters	Hand hygiene	Environmental	Commodes
вм				Not applicable	_				
Birth Centre	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable					
Cavell									
Cellier	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable		Not applicable			Not applicable
Day Surgery	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable			
Cloudesley									
ITU									
Coyle									
Eddington									
ED	Not applicable	Not applicable		Not applicable	Not performed				
lfor			Not applicable	Not applicable	Not performed	Not applicable			
ISIS	Not applicable	Not applicable		Not applicable	Not performed				
Labour	Not applicable	Not applicable		Not applicable	Not performed		Not performed		
Mary Seacole N									
Mary Seacole S	Results pending	Results pending	Results pending	Results pending	Results pending	Results pending			
Mercers				Not applicable					
Meyrick									
Montus									
Murray	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable		Not applicable			Not applicable
NNU				Not applicable		Not performed			Not applicable
Nightingale									
OPD	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable			Not applicable
SCBU	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not performed	Not applicable			Not applicable
Theatres	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not performed	Not performed			Not applicable
Thorogood				Not applicable		Not applicable			
Victoria									
TOTALS			95%	95% start av 2 day	100% <72 hours	33 (32 required)			
Next audit due	May-11	May-11	May-11	May-11	May-11	May-11	May-11	May-11	May-11
By whom	IPCT	IPCT	IPCT	IPCT	VLT/ Link staff	Link staff	VLT/ Link staff	VLT	Link staff
	Aug/Sept/Oct 2010		Sept/Oct/Nov 2010		Jan/Feb/March	2011	Feb/March/ A	pril 2011	
Green	133	79%	120	75%	102	70.5	121	85.9	

Amber	29	18%	27	18%	30	20.6	28	17.5	
Red	5	3%	12	7%	13	8.9	11	6.9	



